
2023 - 2024 Esports Schedule

Date Game Time Game Opponent

Thursday, February 1, 2024 4:00 Rocket League Centennial HS

Thursday, February 8, 2024 4:00 Rocket League Copper Canyon HS

Thursday, February 15, 2024 4:00 Rocket League Seton Catholic HS

Thursday, February 22, 2024 4:00 Rocket League Desert Vista HS

Thursday, February 29, 2024 4:00 Rocket League Cactus HS

Thursday, March 7, 2024 4:00 Rocket League Westwood HS

Thursday, March 28, 2024 5:00 Rocket League Liberty HS

Thursday, April 4, 2024 4:00 Rocket League Mountain View HS

Friday, April 5, 2024 4:00 Rocket League Rio Rico HS
Thursday, April 11, 2024 4:00 Rocket League Dobson HS


